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Y�r Skin
Y�r Way E�ective skin care isn’t 

one-size-�ts-all—every skin 
type requires a specialized 
approach.

At Noblesville Low Cost 
Pharmacy, we craft 
compounded formulas tailored 
to your unique needs, from 
eczema and rosacea to acne 
and age spots.

With over 15 years of 
experience, our precise, 
high-quality treatments ensure 
reliable and personalized care.



We collaborate closely with healthcare providers 
to customize treatments that target your unique 
concerns. Experience the bene�ts of skin care 
that's as individual as you are.
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Secrets to Ageless Skin
Your skin is your body's largest organ, serving as a 
protective barrier and re�ecting your overall health.

Caring for your skin with tailored treatments and a 
consistent routine can help maintain its health and 
youthful glow.



Just as each person has their own unique �ngerprint, every skin type requires a 
specialized approach. For example, products formulated for sensitive skin aren't 
universally suitable for everyone with sensitivity concerns. 

Transform your skin
with Customized treatments

Understanding Your Skin

Say Goodbye to Wrinkles Boost collagen and smooth away �ne lines 
with treatments designed just for you.

Reclaim Firmness Restore elasticity and achieve a youthful 
look with our targeted �rming solutions.

Quench & Revive Hydrate dry skin and re�ne texture with 
advanced moisturizing formulas.

Illuminate Your Glow Illuminate Your Glow: Brighten dark spots and even 
skin tone with powerful, personalized compounds.

Your perfect skin is just a custom treatment away! Let’s make it happen.
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Combating Speci�c Skin 
Conditions
Discover our range of expertly compounded 
formulas tailored to address various skin concerns, 
helping you achieve healthier, youthful skin.
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Skip the �lters and e�ects!

Acne

Anti-Aging (Wrinkles & Under-Eye)

Dry/Cracking Skin

Eczema

Hair Loss

Hyperpigmentation

Itching

Nail Fungus

Rosacea

Scars

Vitiligo

Warts

Check out our list of custom compounded 
formulas and work with us and your doctor to 
achieve naturally clear, radiant skin that looks 
its best all the time.



Acne

AZELAIC ACID 15%/NIACINAMIDE 2% CREAM

Clears blemishes, minimizes redness, and prevents future breakouts.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90
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MOST REQUESTED FORMULAS



MOST REQUESTED FORMULAS

Anti-Aging (Wrinkles & Under-Eye)

ESTRIOL/ASCORBYL PALMITATE/TRETINOIN CREAM

Combats wrinkles, improves elasticity, and 
promotes a youthful glow.

15gm

$45

45gm

$90

5gm

$45

15gm

$90

Under-Eye Anti-Aging Gel
ESTRIOL 0.1%/PALMITOYL 
PENTAPEPTIDE-4/ACETYL HEXAPEPTIDE-8 GEL

Reduces �ne lines and tightens delicate 
under-eye skin.
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Dry Skin

LACTIC ACID 10%/GLYCERINE 10%/UREA 40% CREAM

Deeply hydrates and softens dry, rough skin while restoring a smooth, healthy texture.

60gm

$45

180gm

$90
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Eczema/Psoriasis

CALCIPOTRIENE 0.005%/CLOBETASOL 0.05% CREAM

Soothes in�ammation, reduces redness, and 
alleviates eczema symptoms. Combines potent 
anti-in�ammatory agents.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90

Steroid-Free Option
TACROLIMUS 0.1%/NIACINAMIDE 1% CREAM

A gentle, Steroid-free option to manage �are-ups. 
Calms in�ammation, strengthens the skin barrier, and 
relieves eczema symptoms gently and e�ectively

30gm

$45

90gm

$90
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Hair Loss

FINASTERIDE 0.1%/MINOXIDIL 7%/TRETINOIN 0.025% 
TOPICAL FOAM

This formula �ghts hair loss by improving scalp health, 
promoting regrowth, reducing thinning Finasteride, 
stimulating follicles Minoxidil, and enhancing 
absorption Tretinoin

30ml

$45

90ml

$90

Eyelash/Eyebrow
LATANOPROST 0.0025% / MINOXIDIL 2% ALCOHOL 
FREE SOLUTION

This gentle, alcohol-free solution promotes longer, 
fuller, and thicker eyelashes.

5ml

$45

15ml

$90
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Hyperpigmentation

KOJIC ACID 0.05%/HYDROQUINONE 7%
/HYDROCORTISONE 0.05%/TRETINOIN 0.05% CREAM

Brightens skin and reduces dark spots.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90

Hydroquinone-Free Option
TRANEXAMIC ACID 5%/NIACINAMIDE 4%/KOJIC 
ACID 2%/TRETINOIN 0.025% CREAM

A hydroquinone-free option for improving skin tone. 
Lightens dark spots and reduces redness with gentle 
ingredients for balanced, glowing skin.
Perfect for sensitive skin concerns.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90
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Itching

IODOQUINOL 1%/HYDROCORTISONE 2.5%/ALOE 
CREAM

Relieves itching and in�ammation while hydrating and 
soothing irritated skin. Supports healing and comfort.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90

Steroid-Free Option
TACROLIMUS 0.1% / MENTHOL 0.48% CREAM

Soothes itching and irritation with a cooling e�ect, 
o�ering gentle relief without steroids.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90

MOST REQUESTED FORMULAS
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Nail Fungus

TERBINAFINE 1.7%/ITRACONAZOLE 1%/KETOCONAZOLE 1%/CLOTRIMAZOLE 1%/
UNDECLYNIC ACID 10%/ TEA TREE OIL 10%/DMSO 35% SOLUTION

This formula e�ectively targets fungal infections while promoting healthier, stronger 
nails, combining powerful antifungal agents with soothing, restorative ingredients

15ml

$45

45ml

$90
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Rosacea

AZELAIC ACID 15%/IVERMECTIN 1%/METRONIDAZOLE 1% CREAM

Reduces redness, irritation, and �are-ups with anti-in�ammatory 
and antibacterial properties. Calms and clears the skin.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90

MOST REQUESTED FORMULAS
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Scars

Acne Scars:
TOPIRAMATE 2.5% GEL

A targeted formula to reduce the appearance of 
acne scars and improve skin texture.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90

Keloid Scars:
BETAMETHASON VALERATE 0.1% SCAR GEL 

An e�ective gel to minimize the appearance of 
keloid scars by reducing in�ammation and 
softening scar tissue.

30gm

$45

90gm

$90
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A specialized formula designed to support the treatment of vitiligo by 
targeting in�ammation and aiding in skin repigmentation.

Vitiligo

TOFACITINIB 2% CREAM

10gm

$45

30gm

$90
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Wart

FLUOROURACIL 5%/SALICYLIC ACID 20% WART PEEL KIT

This powerful combination peels away layers of the wart while 
preventing abnormal skin cell growth. The kit works by softening the 
a�ected area and allowing healthy skin to regenerate. Targets 
abnormal skin growth by disrupting wart cell replication

1 kit

$45

3 kits

$90
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Daily Routine Tips for Youthful Skin

Cleanse to remove oils
Moisturize to hydrate

Apply SPF 30+ sunscreen

MORNING

Cleanse thoroughly
Apply treatments (if any)

Use a rich moisturizer

EVENING

Exfoliate 1-2 times
Use a hydrating mask

WEEKLY

General tips:  Stay hydrated, eat well, and protect your skin from sun exposure for best results.
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E�ective Weight 
Management
Understanding Weight Impact on Skin Health

Achieving your goal weight is more than cosmetic, 
it’s a medical necessity. Excess weight can lead to 
in�ammation, poor circulation, and skin issues like 
acne, dullness, and aging.

Weight Loss GLP-1

Revolutionizing weight loss with GLP-1 
products, harnessing the power of science to 
help you achieve your goals.
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Customized GLP1
Treatment Options

Injections: Fast-acting and highly e�ective 
for consistent, controlled results.

Sublingual Oral Liquid: Easy to use, o�ering 
a convenient, needle-free alternative.

Nasal Spray: Quick absorption with the 
simplicity of a non-invasive option.

How to get started
Consult with your doctor.

Discuss the di�erent dosage forms 
with your doctor.

Doctor can send the Prescription to 
Noblesville Low Cost Pharmacy 
electronically or via fax.
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Tirzepatide
Sublingual Suspension

TIRZEPATIDE 2.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 7.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 10MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 12.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 15MG/WEEK
 

Nasal Spray

TIRZEPATIDE 2.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 7.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 10MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 12.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 15MG/WEEK
 

Pre�lled Syringes For Injection

TIRZEPATIDE 2.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 7.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 10MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 12.5MG/WEEK

TIRZEPATIDE 15MG/WEEK

Size

15ml

15ml

15ml

15ml

15ml

15ml

6ml

6ml

6ml

6ml

6ml

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

Cost

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$239

$274

$299

$319

$339

$349

MOST REQUESTED FORMULAS



MOST REQUESTED FORMULAS
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Semaglutide
Sublingual Suspension

SEMAGLUTIDE 0.25MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 0.5MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 1MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 1.7MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 2.4MG/WEEK

Nasal Spray

SEMAGLUTIDE 0.25MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 0.5MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 1MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 1.7MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 2.4MG/WEEK

Pre�lled Syringes For Injection

SEMAGLUTIDE 0.25MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 0.5MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 1MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 1.7MG/WEEK

SEMAGLUTIDE 2.4MG/WEEK

Size

15ml

15ml

15ml

15ml

15ml

6ml

6ml

6ml

6ml

6ml

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

Cost

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$229

$229

$229

$249

$249



PAGE 27

How to Get Your Custom Formula

It’s easy! Your prescriber can

Contact Us: (317) 231-5252

Fax Us: (317) 900-7458

E-Scribe to Us: Use ID 0310207788

Scan Me to know 
How we will contact you

What happens after we receive 
your prescription? 

We’ll handle the rest! Scan the QR code 
below to learn about our step-by-step 
process for reaching out to you and 
preparing your custom medication.



The formulas and/or statements listed are provided for educational purposes only. They are compounding ideas that have 
commonly been requested by physicians, and have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. Formulas and/or 

material listed are not to be interpreted as a promise, guarantee or claim of therapeutic e�cacy or safety. The information 
contained herein is not intended to replace or substitute for conventional medical care, or encourage its abandonment. Every 

patient is unique, and formulas should be adjusted to meet their individual needs.

GET IN TOUCH:

info@noblesvillelowcostpharmacy.com

758 West�eld Rd. Noblesville, IN 46062

(317) 231-5252 Fax (317) 900-7458


